
Pos 

KURABIKE 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

KURABIKE 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

25 

67 

56 

16 

54 

58 

70 

80 

56 

77 

64 

32 

2 

2 

Name 

WALTER Daniel 

BERTARELLI Giovanni 

AVSEC Andrej 

TOSO Tullio 

FERRIN Alberto 

PINATO Enrico 

BELLINI Roberto 

MARCHINI Fabio 

MARCOLONGO Roberto 

FENU Massimiliano 

BECAGLI Duccio 

GELES Cattelan 

DI NOTO Rosario 

HVASTIJA Andrej 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:42.055 

9:55.579 

9:59.298 

9:59.519 

10:03.444 

10:09.693 

8:11.799 

8:11.828 

9:57.498 

10:05.706 

10:15.328 

10:21.094 

10:24.252 

10:26.860 

Diff 

13.524 

17.243 

17.464 

21.389 

27.638 

DNF 

DNF 

8.208 

17.830 

23.596 

26.754 

29.362 

Best Tm 

1:35.721 

1:37.300 

1:38.120 

1:38.310 

1:38.621 

1:38.870 

1:36.948 

1:36.913 

1:33.321 

1:34.932 

1:35.703 

1:36.509 

1:37.591 

1:38.445 

In Lap 

6 

2 

6 

5 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

6 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta F3 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

13.524 

Avg. Speed 

154,674 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.321 

Best Speed 

160,787 

Best Lap by 

56 - MARCOLONGO Roberto 

3rd KING OF WEEKLY 2025. 

11.08.2025. 

Kurabike 600/100 +1'34'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:04:12 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.8.2025. 15:00 


